## PORT CLINTON CITY COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING AGENDA July 28, 2020

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

LORD'S PRAYER

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

**CERTIFICATION OF CLERK** 

**GUEST PRESENTATION** 

**PUBLIC COMMENT** 

**EXECUTIVE OFFICER REPORTS** 

PRESIDENT OF COUNCIL

MAYOR

AUDITOR

TREASURER

LAW DIRECTOR

SUPERVISOR REPORTS

## COMMITTEE REPORTS

**CORRESPONDENCE** - None

THIRD READING OF ORDINANCES AND RESOLUTIONS

None

SECOND READING OF ORDINANCES AND RESOLUTIONS

None

## FIRST READING OF ORDINANCES AND RESOLUTIONS

## ORDINANCE 17-20

AN ORDINANCE TO APPROVE JULY 2020 REPLACEMENT PAGES TO THE PORT CLINTON CODIFIED ORDINANCES AND DECLARING ANEMERGENCY.

**BUSINESS FROM THE FLOOR** 

ANNOUNCEMENTS

ADJOURNMENT